
DEPARTMENT OF CSE & IT
Cisco Networking Academy-Pyton Programming

Students Enrollment List
2019-Batch A.Y : 2021-22

S.No Student ID First Name Last Name Email
Cumulative 

Grade

1
19761A0527

SAI VENKATA 
CHARAN KANDIMALLA ksvcharan11@gmail.com 85.00%

2 19761A0528 RAVITEJA KARAVADI krtproperty72@gmail.com 97.74%

3
19761A0531 Kethe

Venkata Naga 
Joshitha joshithakethe2002@gmail.com 91.59%

4
19761A0557

SAMEENA 
SULTHANA SHAIK sulthana1659@gmail.com 94.91%

5 19761A0580 Anusha Daram anushadaram9347@gmail.com 81.67%
6 19761A05B9 Abhinash Sunkara abhinashsunkara333@gmail.com 70.00%
7 19761A05C2 Akhila Talluri akhilasrinivas989@gmail.com 100.00%

8 19761A05C8
Venkata Siva sai 
pavan kumar Yerva yervapavan16@gmail.com 82.10%

9 19761A1203 Bindu sai Anumolu binduanumolu24@gmail.com 96.18%
10 19761A1207 Lekha Sri Borra borralekhasri@gmail.com 94.92%
11 19761A1208 Deepthi BUsi bdeepthip@gmail.com 96.72%

12 19761A1209 Lahari Cherukumalli laharicherukumalli@gmail.com 95.22%

13
19761A1210 Arun Ravi Kanth Chittimala arunravikanth123@gmail.com 97.98%

14 19761A1214 Sravya Elaprolu sravyaelaprolu31@gmail.com 97.51%
15 19761A1217 Karanam Manjusha manjushakaranam7@gmail.com 93.61%

16 19761A1222 Maneesha Killampalli maneeshakillampalli15@gmail.com 88.16%
17 19761A1228 Mohammed Inzamam inzamammohammed123@gmail.com 91.76%
18 19761A1235 Narala Indhumathi indhunarala333@gmail.com 94.30%
19 19761A1239 Maheswari Pandiri ammulu8297@gmail.com 91.75%
20 19761A1247 Lalitha Ponnaganti lalithaponnaganti321@gmail.com 97.80%
21 19761A1247 SaiPriya N narindisaipriya30@gmail.com 97.46%

22 19761A1251 Shaik Riyaz bodmasrule95@gmail.com 94.92%
23 19761A1252 Shaik Mastani skmastani2001@gmail.com 97.09%

24 19761A1253 Sk Riyaz sk.riyaz991228@gmail.com 94.34%
25 19761A1254 SHAIK SHAZIYA skshaziya2002@gmail.com 100.00%
26 19761A1261 Vijayalakshmi Vennapusa satyareddy9963@gmail.com 93.61%
27 19761A1262 Siva Viswanadhapalli viswanadhapallisiva91@gmail.com 88.39%
28 19761A1270 Bollineni Aparna bollineniaparna2001@gmail.com 92.81%



29 19761A1284 Abhishek Gudimetla gudimetlaabhishek@gmail.com 90.00%
30 19761A1290 Manoj kumar Kakumanu kakumanumanoj0@gmail.com 92.81%
31 19761A1295 Sujith Kumar Kommu sujithkumarkommu234@gmail.com 92.76%
32 19761A12A8 Patibandla yugala yugala451421@gmail.com 69.67%
33 19761A12A9 Pulakhandam Jahnavi jahnavireddy1436@gmail.com 97.26%
34 19761A12B2 Rudrarapu Bhavani rudrarapubhavani02@gmail.com 79.63%

35
19761A12B6 S. Sai Kumar saikumarsunkaras5@gmail.com 90.00%

36 19761A12C2 Vadlamudi.Teja Sai sri vadlamuditejasaisri@gmail.com 97.19%
37 19761A12C4 VAMSI KRISHNA MODALA mvamsikrishna98@gmail.com 79.69%
38 20765A1201 Vamsi Krishna Chellu vamsikrishnachellu94@gmail.com 94.60%
39 20765A1205 PEREPI DURGA TEJA tejtejateju37@gmail.com 95.01%

40
20765A1206 Sk Anwar Pasha anwarpasha2028@gmail.com 95.00%

41 Anusha Tumma anushatumma951@gmail.com 95.30%


